
Pts Tot
Pts 

1° Match

Pts 

2° Match

Pts 

3° Match

0

0

0

0

DATA ORA RISULTATO

14/02 14:00

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

Pts Tot
Pts 

1° Match

Pts 

2° Match

Pts 

3° Match

0

0

0

0

DATA ORA RISULTATO

14/02 15:00

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

14/02 a seguire

Edoardo Schiappacasse Matteo Nasorri

Leonardo Montesano Marco Petitti

Matteo Nasorri Marco Petitti

Edoardo Schiappacasse Marco Petitti

Matteo Nasorri Leonardo Montesano

INCONTRO

Edoardo Schiappacasse Leonardo Montesano

GIOCATORI

Marco Petitti

Leonardo Montesano

Edoardo Schiappacasse

Matteo Nasorri

CIRCUITO JUNIORES UISP 

"Federico Civolani"
6ª TAPPA 

Saroli Club

UNDER 17 MASCHILE

GIOCATORI

Davide Ricciardi

GIRONE 1

Fabrizio Fagiani

Ludovico Ceccotti

Giacomo Fadda

INCONTRO

Fabrizio Fagiani Giacomo Fadda

Davide Ricciardi Ludovico Ceccotti

Davide Ricciardi Giacomo Fadda

Ludovico Ceccotti Giacomo Fadda

Davide Ricciardi Fabrizio Fagiani

Fabrizio Fagiani Ludovico Ceccotti

GIRONE 2



Pts Tot
Pts 

1° Match

Pts 

2° Match

Pts 

3° Match

0

0

0

0

DATA ORA RISULTATO

15/02 09:30

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

Pts Tot
Pts 

1° Match

Pts 

2° Match

Pts 

3° Match

0

0

0

0

DATA ORA RISULTATO

15/02 17:30

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

15/02 a seguire

Giuseppe Manfredi Alessandro Adam Pedroni

Valerio Ieva Giuseppe Giammarinaro

GIRONE 4

GIOCATORI

Alessandro Adam Pedroni

INCONTRO

Giuseppe Manfredi Giuseppe Giammarinaro

Alessandro Adam Pedroni Valerio Ieva

Giuseppe Manfredi Valerio Ieva

GIRONE 3

GIOCATORI

Emanuele Andreoli

Manuel Conti

Alessandro Greco

Riccardo Petrucci

INCONTRO

Emanuele Andreoli Manuel Conti

Emanuele Andreoli Riccardo Petrucci

Manuel Conti Alessandro Greco

Riccardo Petrucci Alessandro Greco

Emanuele Andreoli Alessandro Greco

Riccardo Petrucci Manuel Conti

Alessandro Adam Pedroni Giuseppe Giammarinaro

Giuseppe Giammarinaro

Giuseppe Manfredi

Valerio Ieva


